MP
PLUG

FRACTIONAL

Lok

Since 1998

www.meghlock.com

)

)|

ll

)

[

|

H

m Tube O.D. D (inch) Width Across Flat H (inch)

MP - 2
MP - 3
MP - 4
MP - 5
MP -6
MP -8
MP - 10
MP - 12
MP - 14
MP - 16

METRIC

1/8
3/16
1/4
5/16
3/8
12
5/8
3/4
7/8
1

716
1/2
9/16
5/8
11/16
7/8
1
1-1/8
1-1/4
1-1/2

Plugs for unused port of fractional
M-LOK fittings

MEGALOK VALVES AND FITTINGS
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Plugs for unused port of metric M-

] LOK fittings
Tube 0.D. D Width Across FlatH
MEGALOK VALVES AND FITTINGS
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

MP - 2M
MP - 3M
MP - 4M
MP - 6M
MP - 8M
MP - 10M
MP - 12M
MP - 15M
MP - 16M
MP - 18M
MP - 20M
MP - 22M
MP - 25M

o W N

12
15
16
18
20
22
25

8
8
1
14
16
19
22
25
25
28
32
32
38

All dimension are in millimeters unless as
specified as ‘inch’.

Dimension are for reference only subject to
change

Plug provides plugging fitting port
Installation instruction

With wrench, 1/4 turn from finger-

tight position. (1/8 turn for 1/8 3/16 2
3 4 size plug)

Remove nut and ferrules from body




