

www.meghlock.com

MP PLUG





FRACTIONAL

Part No.	Tube O.D. D (inch)	Width Across Flat H (inch)
MP - 2	1/8	7/16
MP - 3	3/16	1/2
MP - 4	1/4	9/16
MP - 5	5/16	5/8
MP - 6	3/8	11/16
MP - 8	1/2	7/8
MP - 10	5/8	1
MP - 12	3/4	1-1/8
MP - 14	7/8	1-1/4
MP - 16	1	1-1/2

Plugs for unused port of fractional M-LOK fittings

MEGALOK VALVES AND FITTINGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

METRIC

Part No.	Tube O.D. D	Width Across Flat H
MP - 2M	2	8
MP - 3M	3	8
MP - 4M	4	11
MP - 6M	6	14
MP - 8M	8	16
MP - 10M	10	19
MP - 12M	12	22
MP - 15M	15	25
MP - 16M	16	25
MP - 18M	18	28
MP - 20M	20	32
MP - 22M	22	32
MP - 25M	25	38

Plugs for unused port of metric M-LOK fittings

MEGALOK VALVES AND FITTINGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

All dimension are in millimeters unless as specified as 'inch'.

Dimension are for reference only subject to change

Plug provides plugging fitting port Installation instruction

With wrench, 1/4 turn from fingertight position. (1/8 turn for 1/8 3/16 2 3 4 size plug)

Remove nut and ferrules from body